
Fire & Safety 

 

AMC Engineers BCE Engineers Design West Engineering 
2950 Newmarket Street, Ste 101 PMB 
265 6021 12th Street E, Ste. 200 110 James St., Suite 106 

Bellingham WA 98226 Fife WA 98424 Edmonds, WA 98020 

Michelle Pasion Kim Kaul Jeremy Richard 

Marketing Director Marketing Manager Principal 

360-255-7235 253-922-0446 425-458-9700 

   
mpasion@amc-engineers.com kim.kaul@bceengineers.com jrichard@designwesteng.com 

www.amc-engineers.com https://www.bceengineers.com/ www.designwesteng.com 

   
FSi Engineers HARGIS ENGINEERS HVAC Double Check LLC 

1001 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 1201 3RD AVE. STE 600 1245 Auburn Way N #325 

Seattle, WA 98104 Seattle, WA 98101 Auburn, WA 98002 

Jean Phillips SHANNON BRUSH Tricia Drake 

Admin/Marketing ASSOCIATE PRINCIPAL Founder and Principal 

206-622-3321 206-436-0420 206-249-6154 

 206-448-4450  
jeanp@fsi-engineers.com shannon.brush@hargis.biz  
fsi-engineers.com www.hargis.biz https://www.hvacdoublecheck.com/ 

   
Integrus Architecture P2S Inc Säzän Group 

117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 601 Stewart street, suite 1400 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98101 

Maia LeDoux Peter Sloane Kathreen Absuelo 

Marketing Coordinator Associate Principal marketing coordinator 

206-858-7443 206-267-6963 206-267-1700 

   
mledoux@integrusarch.com peter.sloane@p2sinc.com kabsuelo@sazan.com 

www.integrusarch.com https://www.p2sinc.com/  

   
SCR Architects The Greenbusch Group, Inc. TRES WEST ENGINEERS, INC 

1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 1900 W. Nickerson Street, Ste 201 2702 S. 42ND STREET, SUITE 301 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98119 Tacoma WA 98409 

Scott Connor Rami Kaur Susan West 

Principal Partner President MARKETING COODINATOR 

206-228-1014 206-378-0569 253-472-3300 

   
Scott@scr-arch.com info@greenbusch.com sdw@treswest.com 

SCR-arch.com www.greenbusch.com www.treswest.com 
 
   
Walker Consultants Wood Harbinger PAE Engineers 

2101 Fourth Ave, Suite 1210 929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000 1501 E Madison St, Suite 300 

Seattle WA 98121 Bellevue WA 98004 Seattle WA  98122 

Kate Buret Nicholas Baker Zoey Zemanek 

Office Manager Principal Sr Marketing Manager 

206-745-9555 425-628-6042 206-596-8606 

888-502-5726   
kburet@walkerconsultants.com nbaker@woodharbinger.com Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com 

www.walkerconsultants.com www.woodharbinger.com  www.pae-engineers.com  

 

mailto:Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com
http://www.woodharbinger.com/
http://www.pae-engineers.com/


TFWB Engineers Inc 

1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509 

Seattle, WA 98109 

Mike  Fitzmaurice 

Principal 

(206) 300-6913 

 
mike@tf-wb.com 

https://tf-wb.com/ 

 


